










CBIA WORKERS' COMPENSATION SERVICE TEAM 
 

CBIA | 350 Church St, Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 244-1900 
 

 

 

Todd Kaupin 
Vice President, Producer 

Direct Line. 413-750-4289 
Email: Todd.Kaupin@usi.com 

CLAIMS & MEDICAL CASE MANAGEMENT TEAM 

Julia Coco, TPA Claims Specialist 
Direct: 203.634.2865 / Fax: 610.537.9827  
Email: Julia.coco@usi.com 

Joanne Glenn, Claims Specialist II 
Direct Line: 860-652-1059 / Fax:  610-537-2374 
Email: Joanne.Glenn@usi.com 

Fonda Carmody, Claims Supervisor  
Direct Line: 860-652-1077 / Fax:  610-537-1912 
Email: Fonda.Carmody@usi.com 

Steve Grahn, Vice-President Claims Manager 
Ext: 413-750-4250 / Fax: 413-739-9330 
Email: Steve.Grahn@usi.com 

Margery Thompson RN-BC, BSN, CCM 
Nurse Case Manager 
Direct Line. 207-239-3329 / Fax: 610-362-8689 
Email: Margery.Thompson@usi.com 

Kimberly A Ferris RN CCM 
Vice President of Medical Case Management- 
Ext: 413-750-4213 | Fax: 610-537-2729 
Email: Kimberly.Ferris@usi.com 

BILLING 

Cindy Carta 
Accounting Administrator, CBIA 
Direct Line. 860-244-1912 
Email: Cindy.Carta@cbia.com 

Loss Run Requests - Email:  FutureComp-WCSupport@usi.com 

Sonja Cruz 
Technical Services Associate 
Direct Line: 413-750-4321 / Fax: 413-739-9330 
Email: Sonja.Cruz@usi.com 

Heather Touchette  
Technical Services Associate 
Direct Line: 413-750-4241 / Fax: 413-739-9330 
Email: Heather.Touchette@usi.com 

LOSS CONTROL & TRAINING 

Rob Bolduc 
Loss Control Consultant 
Tel: 860-652-1076 / Fax: 855-874-1288 
Email: Rob.Bolduc@usi.com 

Daniel McCarthy CPEA 
Loss Control – Vice President/Team Leader 
Cell: 508-570-1449 
Email: Daniel.McCarthy@usi.com 

MANAGEMENT 

Chris DiPentima 
President, CBIA 
Direct Line: 860-244-1901 / Cell: 860-462-3798 
Email: Chris.DiPentima@cbia.com 

Mary Bergamo 
Treasurer, CBIA 
Direct Line: 860-244-1911 
Email: Mary.Bergamo@cbia.com 

Todd R. Johnson, Administrator 
President, FutureComp 
Direct Line: 781-376-2682 / Cell: 508-572-0040 
Email: Todd.Johnson@usi.com 

Tony Szwez,  
Senior Vice President, FutureComp 
Direct Line: 413-750-4261 
Email: Tony.Szwez@usi.com  
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Reporting and First Report of Injury 

There are a couple of different methods to report claims for FutureComp. The preferred method would 

be to input claims directly into the FutureComp  Claims System. You also do have the ability to e-mail or 

fax an injury report to us. 

 

▪ Entering Claims via the FutureComp Claims System 

o Instructions on how to file a claim are location on pages 12-21 
 

o If you require a username and password, please contact: 

 

Sarah Depergola 

Vice-President & MIS Systems Reporting FutureComp 

Tel: 413-750-4273 / Fax: 413-739-9330 

Email: Sarah.Depergola@usi.com  

 

Sonja Cruz 

Technical Services Associate 

Tel: 413-750-4321 / Fax: 413-739-9330 

Email: Sonja.Cruz@usi.com  

 

Heather Touchette 

Technical Services Associate 

Tel: 413-750-4241 / Fax: 413-739-9330 

Email: Heather.Touchette@usi.com  

 

If submitting a claim via-email or fax (first report of injury can be found on pages 9-11), please send the 

information to: 

Julia Coco 

Claims Specialist III 

Tel: 203-634-2865 / Fax: 610-537-9827 

Email: Julia.Coco@usi.com  

 

Joanne Glenn 

Claims Specialist II 

Tel: 860-652-1095 / Fax: 610-537-2374 

Email: Joanne.Glenn@usi.com  

 

Fonda Carmody 

Claims Supervisor 

Tel: 860-652-1077 / Fax: 610-537-1912 

Email: Fonda.Carmody@usi.com   

 

 

*Do not submit First Reports of Injury to the State of Connecticut  

FutureComp will file these electronically for you 
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When to File 

File this form upon receipt of notice of any injury alleged to have occurred in the 

course of employment. This form is not an admission of liability. It must be filed 

even if you believe the employee is not injured or that the employee is not 

entitled to benefits.  

 

Where to File 

E-mail or fax to: 

Julie Coco, Claim Specialist III 

Fax: 610-537-9827 

Email: Julia.Coco@usi.com 

 

Joanne Glenn, Claims Specialist II 

Fax: 610-537-2374 

Email: Joanne.Glenn@usi.com 

 

Fonda Carmody, Claims Supervisor 

Fax: 610-537-1912 

Email: Fonda.Carmody@usi.com 
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Wage Statement Form 

 

 

When to File 

File this form as soon as you know that the injured employee will be absent one 

or more days from work. This form is used to calculate the injured employee’s 

average weekly compensation. 

 

Where to File 

E-mail or fax to: 

Julie Coco, Claim Specialist III 

Fax: 610-537-9827 

Email: Julia.Coco@usi.com 

 

Joanne Glenn, Claims Specialist II 

Fax: 610-537-2374 

Email: Joanne.Glenn@usi.com 

 

Fonda Carmody, Claims Supervisor 

Fax: 610-537-1912 

Email: Fonda.Carmody@usi.com 
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State of Connecticut 

Filing Status and Exemption Form 

 

 

When to File 

File this form as soon as you know that the injured employee will be absent one 

or more days from work. This form is used with the Wage Statement Form to 

calculate the injured employee’s compensation. 

 

Where to File 

E-mail or fax to: 

FutureComp 

Julie Coco, Claim Specialist III 

Fax: 610-537-9827 

Email: Julia.Coco@usi.com 

 

Joanne Glenn, Claims Specialist II 

Fax: 610-537-2374 

Email: Joanne.Glenn@usi.com 

 

Fonda Carmody, Claims Supervisor 

Fax: 610-537-1912 

Email: Fonda.Carmody@usi.com 
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